
%
%

MJ/kg
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
IU
IU
MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
PPM
MG
%

MG

15
9

2.8 
7.5
5

20
1.75

4
0.4
1.75

150,000
25,000

375
100
12.5
12.5

1,000
5

1,250
16.5
830

Elite Lamb Feedlot 40 Pellet is a balanced Vitamin, Mineral & Buffer
additive pellet specifically formulated for feedlot lambs to
support animal health and performance.

Elite Lamb Feedlot 40 Pellet should be included at 40kg/tonne (2 x
20kg bags) in a grain mix, or 60 grams per head per day in a TMR
or as otherwise advised by your NFS Nutrition Consultant.

ELITE LAMB
FEEDLOT 40 PELLET

PHONE: 02 9609 7922
FAX: 02 9609 7923

ADMIN@NATIONALFEEDSOLUTIONS.COM.AU
WWW.NATIONALFEEDSOLUTIONS.COM.AU

SUPPLIERS OF ELITE NUTRITION AND SOLUTIONS

DISCLAIMER: THIS DOCUMENT/INFORMATION IS INTENDED TO BE USED AS A GUIDE ONLY

Crude Protein
Crude Protein Equivalent
Min ME
Max Added Salt
Crude Fibre
Calcium
Phosphorus
Magnesium
Potassium
Sulfur
VIT A
VIT D
VIT E
VIT B1
Cobalt
Iodine
Manganese
Selenium
Zinc
Acid Buff
Lasalocid Sodium

Suppliers of Elite nutrition and solutions

Delivers buffering from multiple sources, including Acid Buf® and
other alkalising agents to minimise the risk of acidosis (grain
poisoning).
Delivers a blend of macro minerals including calcium, phosphorus,
magnesium and potassium to balance the minerals typically found
in feeds available on farm.
Delivers vitamins, including A, D, E & B1 and trace minerals including
zinc, manganese, cobalt, selenium, iodine to support animal health.
No copper is added to Elite Lamb Feedlot 40 Pellet.
Contains Lasalocid Sodium (Bovatec®) for improved liveweight
gains and feed conversion efficiency, and to aid in the reduction of
faecal shedding of coccidia Eimeria spp. in sheep maintained in
confinement.
Contains ammonium salts to minimise the risk of urinary calculi.
Contains flavouring for palatability.

Typical Analysis (DM @ 88%)

Elite Lamb Feedlot 40 Pellet is not a protein supplement. Additional protein sources may need to be

included in the diet where optimum growth rates and performance are desired. If sufficient

additional protein is not available on farm, please consider including either Elite Sheep 125 Pellet, or

Elite Sheep 250 Pellet in the diet. Speak with you NFS Nutrition Consultant for additional information.

Withholding Period(s):
Meat: Sheep – NIL (0) days
 

Export Slaughter Interval (ESI):
Sheep – An ESI has not been
established

This product contains Lasalocid

sodium (Bovatec®).

Do not allow dogs, horses or other

equines access to feeds containing

Elite Lamb Feedlot 40 Pellet – ingestion

of these feeds may be fatal. DO NOT

FEED to lactating ewes where milk, or

milk products may be used for human

consumption.


