

Suppliers of Elite nutrition and solutions

## ELITE LAMB FEEDLOT 40 PELLET

**Elite Lamb Feedlot 40 Pellet** is a balanced Vitamin, Mineral & Buffer additive pellet specifically formulated for feedlot lambs to support animal health and performance.

**Elite Lamb Feedlot 40 Pellet** should be included at 40kg/tonne (2 x 20kg bags) in a grain mix, or 60 grams per head per day in a TMR or as otherwise advised by your NFS Nutrition Consultant.

- Delivers buffering from multiple sources, including Acid Buf® and other alkalising agents to minimise the risk of acidosis (grain poisoning).
- Delivers a blend of macro minerals including calcium, phosphorus, magnesium and potassium to balance the minerals typically found in feeds available on farm.
- Delivers vitamins, including A, D, E & B1 and trace minerals including zinc, manganese, cobalt, selenium, iodine to support animal health.
   No copper is added to Elite Lamb Feedlot 40 Pellet.
- Contains Lasalocid Sodium (Bovatec®) for improved liveweight gains and feed conversion efficiency, and to aid in the reduction of faecal shedding of coccidia Eimeria spp. in sheep maintained in confinement.
- Contains ammonium salts to minimise the risk of urinary calculi.
- · Contains flavouring for palatability.

**Elite Lamb Feedlot 40 Pellet** is not a protein supplement. Additional protein sources may need to be included in the diet where optimum growth rates and performance are desired. If sufficient additional protein is not available on farm, please consider including either Elite Sheep 125 Pellet, or Elite Sheep 250 Pellet in the diet. Speak with you NFS Nutrition Consultant for additional information.

## Typical Analysis (DM @ 88%)

Crude Protein	15	%
Crude Protein Equivalent	9	%
Min ME	2.8	MJ/kg
Max Added Salt	7.5	%
Crude Fibre	5	%
Calcium	20	%
Phosphorus	1.75	%
Magnesium	4	%
Potassium	0.4	%
Sulfur	1.75	%
VITA	150,000	IU
VITD	25,000	IU
VITE	375	MG
VIT B1	100	MG
Cobalt	12.5	MG
Iodine	12.5	MG
Manganese	1,000	MG
Selenium	5	PPM
Zinc	1,250	MG
Acid Buff	16.5	%
Lasalocid Sodium	830	MG

Withholding Period(s):

Meat: Sheep - NIL (0) days

**Export Slaughter Interval (ESI):** 

Sheep - An ESI has not been established

This product contains Lasalocid sodium (Bovatec®).

Do not allow dogs, horses or other equines access to feeds containing **Elite Lamb Feedlot 40 Pellet** – ingestion of these feeds may be fatal. DO NOT FEED to lactating ewes where milk, or milk products may be used for human consumption.



ADMIN@NATIONALFEEDSOLUTIONS.COM.AU
WWW.NATIONALFEEDSOLUTIONS.COM.AU
SUPPLIERS OF ELITE NUTRITION AND SOLUTIONS